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INJECTION UNIT
'SCREW DIAMETER mm

- SCREW L/D RATIO LD
SHOT VOLUME(theoretical) cm®
INJECTION WEIGHT(ps) g

INJECTION RATE gls
INJECTION PRESSURE ~ Mpa
SCREW SPEED rpm
CLAMPING UNIT
CLAMPING FORCE KN
OPEN STROKE mm

EPNJ-E BETWEEN TIE EIHRS{wthJ mm
MAX.MOULD HEIGHT mm
MIN. MOULD HEIGHT mm
EJECTOR STROKE mm
EJECTOR FORCE KN
OTHERS

MAX.PUMP PRESSURE  Mpa
PUMP MOTOR POWER kW
HEATING POWER kw
MACHINE DIMENSION(LXWxH) m
OIL TANK CUBAGE 3
MACHINE WEIGHT ton

A B C
30 32 35
23.5 22 20.1
117 133 158
106 121 144
71 81 97
230 203 170
225
900
320
355 x 330
350
150
S0
30
16
11
Fob
3.81x1.19x1.77
160
2.8

TECHNICAL PARAMETER TABLE

D
38

18.5
187
170
115
144
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TECHNICAL PARAMETER TABLE

i 1 \ .

INJECTION UNIT A B C D
* SCREW DIAMETER mm 32 35 38 42
 SCREW L/D RATIO /D 24.1 22 20.2 18.4
SHBT VOLUME(theoretical) cm® 137 163 192 235

INJECT!GN WEIGHT(ps) g 125 148 175 213 |
INJECTION RATE g/s 74 89 105 1281 |
INJECTION PRESSURE ~ Mpa 260 219 186 152

SCREW SPEED pm 210
CLAMPING UNIT

CLAMPING FORCE KN 1100
OPEN STROKE mm 350
SPACE BETWEEN TIE BARS(wxh) mm 360 x 360
MAX.MOULD HEIGHT mm 380
MIN. MOULD HEIGHT mm 150
EJECTOR STROKE mm 100
EJECTOR FORCE KN 38
OTHERS

MAX.PUMP PRESSURE  Mpa 16
PUMP MOTOR POWER kW 13 |
HEATING POWER kW 8.2
MACHINE DIMENSION(LXWxH) m 4.15x1.12 x 1.90

OIL TANK CUBAGE L 180 |
MACHINE WEIGHT ton 3.4 :
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TECHNICAL PARAMETER TABLE

INJECTION UNIT A B C G55 >—lg
'SCREW DIAMETER mm 38 42 45 Fo

- SCREW L/D RATIO LD 22,1 20 18.6 @alo shi oy Jgb Cass
SHE.?_I j.r_éjj_um E(theoretical) cm? 193 235 270
INJECTION WEIGHT(ps) g 176 213 246 il B350 j9
INJECTION RATE gls 94 115 132 G2y 5 ae
INJECTION PRESSURE ~ Mpa 205 170 147 1)
SCREW SPEED rpm 190 @lo 3> LS

CLAMPING UNIT 0 )sS 5—>lg
CLAMPING FORCE KN 1400 058 a8 (59 15
OPEN STROKE mm 380 08 94y w95
SPACE BETWEEN TIE BARS(wxh) mm 410 x 410 loial ) 5 oo (p oiold
MAX.MOULD HEIGHT mm 450 I plasl jASIss
MIN. MOULD HEIGHT mm 160 B glas )l JB1s>
EJECTOR STROKE mm 120
EJECTOR FORCE KN 50

OTHERS 55190 j—slin
MAX.PUMP PRESSURE  Mpa 16 g i j3S1a>
PUMP MOTOR POWER kW 13 19590 9581 1yl
HEATING POWER kW 7.9 la ciall oylgs
MACHINE DIMENSION(LxWxH) m 448x1.11x1.9
OIL TANK CUBAGE 3 230 9 020 Cad b
MACHINE WEIGHT ton 4 ;




MAX.MOULD HEIGHT
MIN. MOULD HEIGHT
EJECTOR STROKE
EJECTOR FORCE
OTHERS
MAX.PUMP PRESSURE
PUMP MOTOR POWER
HEATING POWER

OIL TANK CUBAGE
MACHINE WEIGHT
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TECHNICAL PARAMETER TABLE

(INJECTION UNIT

SCREW DIAMETER mm
' SCREW L/D RATIO un'
 SHOT VOLUME(theoretical) cm’
INJECT!GN WEIGHT(ps) g
INJECTION RATE gls
INJECTION PRESSURE ~ Mpa
SCREW SPEED rpm
CLAMPING UNIT
CLAMPING FORCE KN
OPEN STROKE mm

SPACE BETWEEN TIE BARS(wxh) mm

mm
mm
mm
KN

Mpa
kW

KW
MACHINE DIMENSION(LXWxH) m

L
ton

A B C
42 45 50

23.6 22 19.8

305 350 432

277 319 393

138 160 196

203 177 143
180

1600
435
460 x 460
520
180
135
45

16
15 I
12.5
4.86x1.30x2.10
250 ,
6 I
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SCREW DIAMETER
' SCREW L/D RATIO

INJECTION RATE
INJECTION PRESSURE
SCREW SPEED

CLAMPING FORCE
OPEN STROKE
MAX.MOULD HEIGHT
MIN. MOULD HEIGHT
EJECTOR STROKE
EJECTOR FORCE
OTHERS
MAX.PUMP PRESSURE
PUMP MOTOR POWER
HEATING POWER

OIL TANK CUBAGE
MACHINE WEIGHT

1I<E

REURSE

LLUNEXE d...{._&iL L'Lg

LA AISINGER

ik
=
2
0
O
U

ra - JI- d""‘
Fa— - I
++ - - 4 L. 35
S Sl 1= *|
T+ # o8+ ++ I
Hoe R %m T
: i
* | N R | - 10—
< : g [
= 1t ¢ 5 rrl1 -
T 1 AL | H T
T T. i i =
ig - R L i Fltr ]
L (T4 | /}

TECHNICAL PARAMETER TABLE

(INJECTION UNIT

mm

U'D'

| SHOT VOLUME(theoretical) cm’
INJECTION WEIGHT(ps)

g
gls
Mpa
rpm

CLAMPING UNIT

KN
mim

SPACE BETWEEN TIE BARS(wxh) mm

mm
mm
mm
KN

Mpa
kW
kW

MACHINE DIMENSION(LXWxH) m

L
ton

A B C
45 50 55

23.3 21 19.1

340 420 510

310 383 466

124 154 186

207 168 139
155

2000
475
530 x 530
530
200
140
70

16
18.5 |
13.6
5.22 x 1.57 x 2.21
300 ,
7 I
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TECHNICAL PARAMETER TABLE

INJECTION UNIT A B C G—)5 > lg
'SCREW DIAMETER mm 50 55 60 | |
- SCREW L/D RATIO LD 23 21 192 | @reto b5 &y Ugh s
_SHE_}E VOLUME(theoretical) cm® 455 550 655 ;
INJECTION WEIGHT(ps) g 416 503 600 Opianl &2)55 09
INJECTION RATE g/s 187 227 270 | B Cae
INJECTION PRESSURE ~ Mpa 205 169 142 |
SCREW SPEED rpm 180 | @uite g3 a8
CLAMPING UNIT 0 —S >—>lg
CLAMPING FORCE KN 2500 : 045 JaB 159 10
OPEN STROKE mm 525 | 015 g4l wsS
SPACE BETWEEN TIE BARS(wxh) mm 580 x 580 | il 5l 6o (s eliald
MAX.MOULD HEIGHT mm 550 B elas)) S8
MIN. MOULD HEIGHT mm 200 | B glis )l 815>
EJECTOR STROKE mm 145 |
EJECTOR FORCE KN 70 |
OTHERS 3)l9—0 4w
MAX.PUMP PRESSURE  Mpa 16 g i j3S1a>
PUMP MOTOR POWER kW 22 | 19590 9581 1yl
HEATING POWER kW 15 o craall lgs
MACHINE DIMENSION(LxWxH) m 5.82 x 1.55 x 2.23 |
OIL TANK CUBAGE L 320 : 9 (30 Cud b
MACHINE WEIGHT ton 8 | '
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(INJECTION UNIT
SCREW DIAMETER mm

| SHOT VOLUME(theoretical) cm’
INJECTION WEIGHT(pS) g

INJECTION PRESSURE ~ Mpa
SCREW SPEED rpm
CLAMPING UNIT
CLAMPING FORCE KN
OPEN STROKE mm
SPACE EﬁﬁEEM TIE BARS(wxh) mm
MAX.MOULD HEIGHT mm
MIN. MOULD HEIGHT mm
EJECTOR STROKE mm
EJECTOR FORCE KN
OTHERS

MAX.PUMP PRESSURE  Mpa
PUMP MOTOR POWER kW

MACHINE DIMENSION(LxWxH) m
OIL TANK CUBAGE L
MACHINE WEIGHT ton

' SCREW L/D RATIO un'

INJECTEGN RATE gls

HEATING POWER kW

A B
55 60

22.9 21

676 805

615 732

223.5 266
202.3 170
220

2800
590
610 x 610
630
200
150
70

16
30
18.3
5.98 x 1.66 x 2.37
350
9

TECHNICAL PARAMETER TABLE

C
65

19.4

945

859
312.2
144.9
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(INJECTION UNIT
~ SCREW DIAMETER mm
' SCREW L/D RATIO LD

INJECTEFEN WEIGHT(ps) g

INJECTION RATE gls
INJECTION PRESSURE ~ Mpa
SCREW SPEED rpm
CLAMPING UNIT
CLAMPING FORCE KN

OPEN STROKE mm
SPACE EﬁﬁEEM TIE BARS(wxh) mm

MAX.MOULD HEIGHT mm

MIN. MOULD HEIGHT mm
EJECTOR STROKE mm

EJECTOR FORCE KN

OTHERS

MAX.PUMP PRESSURE  Mpa

PUMP MOTOR POWER kW
HEATING POWER KW
MACHINE DIMENSION(LxWxH) m

OIL TANK CUBAGE L
MACHINE WEIGHT ton

| SHOT VOLUME(theoretical) cm®

A B

67 70

22.5 21.5
1181 1289
1076 1175
337 368
186 170
190

3200
660
660 x 660
720
250
160
70

16
37
24.7
7.21 x 1.90 x 2.34
500
12.5

TECHNICAL PARAMETER TABLE

C
75

20
1480
1349
422

148
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SCREW DIAMETER
- SCREW L/D RATIO

INJECT!GN WEIGHT(ps)
INJECTION RATE
INJECTION PRESSURE
SCREW SPEED

CLAMPING FORCE
OPEN STROKE
MAX.MOULD HEIGHT
MIN. MOULD HEIGHT
EJECTOR STROKE
EJECTOR FORCE
OTHERS
MAX.PUMP PRESSURE
PUMP MOTOR POWER
HEATING POWER

OIL TANK CUBAGE
MACHINE WEIGHT
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TECHNICAL PARAMETER TABLE

(INJECTION UNIT

mm

LD
SHBT ?QLUME{thearetical} cm®

w

4

g/s

Mpa
rpm

CLAMPING UNIT

KN
mim

SPACE BETWEEN TIE BARS(wxh) mm

mm
mm
mm
KN

Mpa
kW

KW
MACHINE DIMENSION(LXWxH) m

L
ton

A B
70 75

23.6 22
1500 1723
1365 1567
335 384
199 173
150

4000
705
730 x 710
780
250
180
110

16
37
29.3
7.61 x 1.86 x 2.41
550
16

C
80

20.6
1960
1784
437
152
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'INJECTION UNIT
'SCREW DIAMETER mm
' SCREW L/D RATIO un'
| SHOT VOLUME(theoretical) cm’®
INJECT!GN WEIGHT(ps) g
INJECTION RATE gls
INJECTION PRESSURE ~ Mpa
SCREW SPEED rpm
CLAMPING UNIT
CLAMPING FORCE KN
OPEN STROKE mm
SPACE BETWEEN TIE BARS(wxh) mm
MAX.MOULD HEIGHT mm
MIN. MOULD HEIGHT mm
EJECTOR STROKE mm
EJECTOR FORCE KN
OTHERS

MAX.PUMP PRESSURE  Mpa
PUMP MOTOR POWER kW
HEATING POWER KW
MACHINE DIMENSION(LxWxH) m
OIL TANK CUBAGE L
MACHINE WEIGHT ton

A B C
75 a0 85
22.7 21 20
1727 1965 2218
1560 1788 2018
386 442 499
191 168 148

130
5000
770
820 x 800
810
330
240
150
16
55
31.4
84 x192x2.76
750
20

TECHNICAL PARAMETER TABLE

D
90

18.9
2487
2266

560

132
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~ SCREW DIAMETER mm
h SCREW L/D RATIO D

 SHOT VOLUME(theoretical) cm®
INJECTION WEIGHT(ps) g
INJECTION RATE gls
INJECTION PRESSURE  Mpa
SCREW SPEED rpm

CLAMPING UNIT
CLAMPING FORCE KN
OPEN STROKE mm

MAX.MOULD HEIGHT
MIN. MOULD HEIGHT
EJECTOR STROKE
EJECTOR FORCE
OTHERS
MAX.PUMP PRESSURE
PUMP MOTOR POWER
HEATING POWER

OIL TANK CUBAGE
MACHINE WEIGHT
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TECHNICAL PARAMETER TABLE

N INJECTION UNIT

SPACE BETWEEN TIE BARS(wxh) mm

mm
mm
mm
KN

Mpa
kW

MACHINE DIMENSION(LxWxH) m

L
ton

A B C D
80 95 100 105
20 19 18 17.1
2b44 2835 3140 3461
2315 2580 2858 3149
552 612 679 748
184 165 149 135
150
6000
870
870 x 870
900
350
250
150
16
30+37
42,95
10.2 x 2.24 x 2.71
900
28
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SCREW DIAMETER
- SCREW L/D RATIO

INJECT!GN WEIGHT(ps)
INJECTION RATE
INJECTION PRESSURE
SCREW SPEED

CLAMPING FORCE
OPEN STROKE
MAX.MOULD HEIGHT
MIN. MOULD HEIGHT
EJECTOR STROKE
EJECTOR FORCE
OTHERS
MAX.PUMP PRESSURE
PUMP MOTOR POWER
HEATING POWER

OIL TANK CUBAGE
MACHINE WEIGHT
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TECHNICAL PARAMETER TABLE

(INJECTION UNIT

mm

LD
| SHOT VOLUME(theoretical) cm®

4

g/s

Mpa
rpm

CLAMPING UNIT

KN
mim

SPACE BETWEEN TIE BARS(wxh) mm

mm
mm
mm
KN

Mpa
kW

KW
MACHINE DIMENSION(LXWxH) m

L
ton

A B C
80 95 105
23.2 22 19.9
2861 3188 3894
2603 2901 3543
574 640 781
195 175 143
115
7300
950
950 x 950
g60
400
280
210
16
37+37
56.7
11.43 x 2.40 x 3.14
1000
37

D
110

19
4273
3888

858
130
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SCREW DIAMETER
- SCREW L/D RATIO

INJECT!GN WEIGHT(ps)
INJECTION RATE
INJECTION PRESSURE
SCREW SPEED

CLAMPING FORCE
OPEN STROKE
MAX.MOULD HEIGHT
MIN. MOULD HEIGHT
EJECTOR STROKE
EJECTOR FORCE
OTHERS
MAX.PUMP PRESSURE
PUMP MOTOR POWER
HEATING POWER

OIL TANK CUBAGE
MACHINE WEIGHT

1|<|c
NHURS

LLUNEXE d...{._&:h 'LL

LN AISINGER|

ul
_+
2
RN
0
O

1!

5%*

TECHNICAL PARAMETER TABLE

(INJECTION UNIT

mm

LD

w

SHBT ?QLUME{thearetical} cm®

4

g/s

Mpa
rpm

CLAMPING UNIT

KN
mim

SPACE BETWEEN TIE BARS(wxh) mm

mm
mm
mm
KN

Mpa
kW

KW
MACHINE DIMENSION(LXWxH) m

L
ton

A B C
80 100 110
25.5 23 20.9
2920 3610 4369
2670 3300 3980
580 717 867
216 176 146
100
10000
1000
1080 x 1000
1100
400
325
345
16
37+4hb
59
12.1 x 2.64 x 3.00
1400
h3

D
115

20
4778
4325

948
133
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MAX.MOULD HEIGHT
MIN. MOULD HEIGHT
EJECTOR STROKE
EJECTOR FORCE
OTHERS
MAX.PUMP PRESSURE
PUMP MOTOR POWER
HEATING POWER

OIL TANK CUBAGE
MACHINE WEIGHT
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TECHNICAL PARAMETER TABLE

(INJECTION UNIT

SCREW DIAMETER mm
' SCREW L/D RATIO un'
 SHOT VOLUME(theoretical) cm’
INJECT!GN WEIGHT(ps) g
INJECTION RATE gls
INJECTION PRESSURE ~ Mpa
SCREW SPEED rpm
CLAMPING UNIT
CLAMPING FORCE KN
OPEN STROKE mm

SPACE BETWEEN TIE BARS(wxh) mm

mm
mm
mm
KN

Mpa
kW

KW
MACHINE DIMENSION(LXWxH) m

L
ton

A B C
110 115 120
23 22 21
5270 5760 6272
4796 5242 5707
793 867 944
186 170 156
90
12000
1180
1220 x 1100
1200
450
325
245
16
45455
66.1
12.54 x 2.66 x 3.27
2100
60

D
125

20.2
6805
6193
1024
144
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TECHNICAL PARAMETER TABLE

INJECTION UNIT A B C D G55 >—lg
'SCREW DIAMETER mm 110 120 130 140 |

- SCREW L/D RATIO LD 25.7 24 22 20 2l shi o Jgb Csuss
SHbE j..r_éjj_um E(theoretical) cm® 6271 7463 8759 10158 |
INJECTION WEIGHT(ps) g | 5706 6791 7970 9243 il B350 j9
INJECTION RATE gs 815 970 1138 1320 | 235 ey
INJECTION PRESSURE ~ Mpa 208 175 150 129 0035
SCREW SPEED rpm 90 @lo 3> LS

CLAMPING UNIT 0 jmetS >—>lg
CLAMPING FORCE KN 14000 0445 JaB 159 10
OPEN STROKE mm 1350 08 94 JL u y9S
SPACE BﬂEEN TIE BARS{wxh} mm 1310 x 1300 'mb&hﬂ.ﬂaﬁmu
MAX.MOULD HEIGHT mm 1400 IS las ) ASIss
MIN. MOULD HEIGHT mm 600 B glas )l JB1s>
EJECTOR STROKE mm 360
EJECTOR FORCE KN 260

OTHERS 3ylguts gibin
MAX.PUMP PRESSURE  Mpa 16 , oy jLid fASIa>
PUMP MOTOR POWER kW 55+55 | 19590 9581 1yl
HEATING POWER kW 86 o caall lgd
MACHINE DIMENSION(LXWxH) m 15.2 x 3.00 x 4.13
OIL TANK CUBAGE L 2900 : O (R0 Cud b
MACHINE WEIGHT ton 90 : '
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TECHNICAL PARAMETER TABLE

INJECTION UNIT A B C D G55 >—lg
'SCREW DIAMETER mm 120 130 140 150 |

- SCREW L/D RATIO LD 25.4 23.4 21.7 18.9 2o Jb8 oy Jogb s
sHbE yr_éjj_um E(theoretical) cm?® 7368 8759 10159 11662 |
INJECTION WEIGHT(ps) g 6704 7970 9244 10612 il B350 j9
INJECTION RATE gls 1056 1240 1438 1650 B e o
INJECTION PRESSURE ~ Mpa 195 165 145 126 1)
SCREW SPEED rpm 85 @lo 3> LS

CLAMPING UNIT 0 jmetS >—>lg
CLAMPING FORCE KN 16600 0445 JaB 159 10
OPEN STROKE mm 1550 08 94 JL u y9S
SPACE Bél";r“.h‘EEN TIE BARS{wxh} mm 1500 = 1400 'mb&h#@mu
MAX.MOULD HEIGHT mm 1500 I plasl jASIss
MIN. MOULD HEIGHT mm 700 B glas )l JB1s>
EJECTOR STROKE mm 420
EJECTOR FORCE KN 420

OTHERS 3lgts pslbis
MAX.PUMP PRESSURE  Mpa 17.5 , oy jLid fASIa>
PUMP MOTOR POWER kW 45+45+45 | 19590 9581 1yl
HEATING POWER kW 94.9 o caall lgd
MACHINE DIMENSION(LXWxH) m 16.35 x 3.15 x 4.17
OIL TANK CUBAGE L 3000 : ey iR Cud b
MACHINE WEIGHT ton 125 : '




INJECTION UNIT
'SCREW DIAMETER mm

- SCREW L/D RATIO LD
SHOT VOLUME(theoretical) cm®
INJECTION WEIGHT(ps) g

INJECTION RATE gls
INJECTION PRESSURE ~ Mpa
SCREW SPEED rpm
CLAMPING UNIT
CLAMPING FORCE KN
OPEN STROKE mm

EPNJ-E BETWEEN TIE EIHRS{wthJ mm
MAX.MOULD HEIGHT mm
MIN. MOULD HEIGHT mm
EJECTOR STROKE mm
EJECTOR FORCE KN
OTHERS

MAX.PUMP PRESSURE  Mpa
PUMP MOTOR POWER kW
HEATING POWER kw
MACHINE DIMENSION(LXWxH) m
OIL TANK CUBAGE 3
MACHINE WEIGHT ton

T

NEURSEHIL

DARVAVEISHARGHICOS

A
130

25.9
9460
8608
1172
190

B C
140 150

24 22.4
11238 12900
10226 11739
1360 1560
163 142

70

20000
1600
1650 = 1500
1620
800
420
490

16.5
45455455
110.7
17.80 x 3.35 x 4.28
3700
156

TECHNICAL PARAMETER TABLE

D
160

20.9
14678
13356
1776
125
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TECHNICAL PARAMETER TABLE

1 8 y
(INJECTION UNIT A B C 3—yj5 > lg
'SCREW DIAMETER mm 160 180 200 | Ll
' SCREW L/D RATIO u'n- 24 24 216 | @risto b3 6y Jgb s
| SHOT VOLUME(theoretical) cm® 19292 24416 30144 | :
INJECTEGN WEIGHT(ps) g | 17556 22219 27431 | Gl By 55 0058
INJECTION RATE g/s | :
INJECTION PRESSURE ~ Mpa 202 160 129
SCREW SPEED pm 70
CLAMPING UNIT

CLAMPING FORCE KN 25000 | o,ps 55 wars
OPEN STROKE mm 1900 | 018 g4l w95
SPACE EﬁﬁEEM TIE BARS(wxh) mm 1850 x 1700 f il ) (5l oo (e oleald
MAX.MOULD HEIGHT mm 1800 | B plas ) SIS
MIN. MOULD HEIGHT ~ mm 700 | B glasl JBIs>
EJECTOR STROKE mm 450 | '
EJECTOR FORCE KN 490 | ’
OTHERS NPT —
MAX.PUMP PRESSURE  Mpa 16 NEPSPRTF R L
PUMP MOTOR POWER kW 45+45+45+45 | 4390 95801 ol
HEATING POWER KW 170.9 | o cuall lgd
MACHINE DIMENSION(LxWxH) m 18.50 x 4.10 x 3.65 | 3
OIL TANK CUBAGE L 3100 | G0 20 Cad b
MACHINE WEIGHT ton 180 | oS

EH#JI"J-‘M AL o
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'INJECTION UNIT
'SCREW DIAMETER mm
' SCREW L/D RATIO un'
| SHOT VOLUME(theoretical) cm’®
INJECTEGN WEIGHT(ps) g
INJECTION RATE g/s
INJECTION PRESSURE ~ Mpa
SCREW SPEED rpm
CLAMPING UNIT
CLAMPING FORCE KN
OPEN STROKE mm
SPACE BETWEEN TIE BARS(wxh) mm
MAX.MOULD HEIGHT mm
MIN. MOULD HEIGHT mm
EJECTOR STROKE mm
EJECTOR FORCE KN
OTHERS

MAX.PUMP PRESSURE  Mpa
PUMP MOTOR POWER kW

MACHINE DIMENSION(LxWxH) m
OIL TANK CUBAGE L
MACHINE WEIGHT ton

I

#U

IR

HEATING POWER kW

A B
180 210

24 24
29390 40003
26745 36402
1468 2000
210 155
50

30000
2000
1900 x 1750
1900
1000
450
490

16
55+-55+55+55
177
22.0 x 5,50 x 5.0
4500
220

TECHNICAL PARAMETER TABLE

C
220

229
43904
39953
2200
141
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HIGH SPEED

INJECTION MOULDING MACHINE

WK

Sjb o las L lguaze sulgi Cags UL Cue juw (glad )il Sbasudio
" TECHNICAL PARAMETER TABLE

HTW160/S6 |HTW200/S6| HTW250/S6 HTW280/S6 |HTW320(S :
B | TRe NS C G—u5 >—lg

K Sp=—— CH—

INJECTION TN

B i & B B B

SCREW DIAMETER mm | a5 45 50 | | s 5 55 60 70 gaule kb
SCREW L/D RATIO /D | 236 22 233 2 | 23 229 21 225 215 | gele b 4 sk
SHOT VOLUME(theoretical) cm3| 305 350 30 420 | 455 S50 676 805 1181 1289 | B
INJECTION WEIGHT(ps) g | T Mg 310 383 416 503 615 732 1076 1175 | O plel 3555 09
INJECTION RATE g/s | 201 231 231 285 | 285 345 345 411 513 560 | B s e
INJECTION PRESSURE Mpa | 203 177 207 168 205 169 2023 170 186 170 Gy i
SCREW SPEED rpm | 300 ' |l Siee w

CLAMPING UNIT . -,
CLAMPING FORCE KN | 1600 I TR T
OPEN STROKE mm | s ' P S I
SPACE BETWEEN TIE BARS(wxh) mm | 460xd60 | 530x830 | 5B0x680 610610 660660 ';h-‘al;nshd.-umﬂ-aﬂ
MAXMOULD HEIGHT  mm | s0 | s | s e | | Jedslsie
MIN. MOULD HEIGHT mm | 180 200 | 200 200 250 || B gl | Jsla
EJECTORSTROKE ~ mm | s | 1 | 15 1 180 | TR
EJECTOR FORCE kN[ & || o || o | w || wn | Py
OTHERS | | | | B Sls
MAXPUMP PRESSURE Mpa | 16 1 16 8 || 18 || el sl
PUMP MOTORPOWER kW | 2 2 | % 8 22 | ueldy
HEATING POWER KW | 185 1.8 2 3 | s '; JL;.;.LJ.;;I,:
MACHINE DIMENSION LxWxH m | 4.86%1.30=2.10 5.22x1.57=2.21 5.82x1.55=2.21  598x1.66x2.37 T.21%1.90%=2.34 aE.{L...;.:.h_:.l
OIL TANK CUBAGE L| 20 w0 320 B | 80 || oemoracab
MACHINE WEIGHT t| 6 - ® | 8 9 125 | s 0

5 1y 200Mpa 5 Lid huljl 9 150MMs 15 535 o sl 81 CaalolB 05 3k oiagy S5 5-48 s &y Jg20 Sl 5l (518 gpaiblo
i3y S gloj halS oy jaio Culgs 53 65 by ol Bl aslgt o0 300MM/s L g 5 e o 3gull jlao 3ylg JEJUS'DSI“SH‘-JFPW:I
g 390 53y ey Bg b ¢ B juao JLSy lg-d ailo S U 6 lgus Silehd sded cuge ST lilo £95 il 335 o0 sahS odaS g 59 6 UialiS]

S cowlio Cuws (il jlSlegiuas b g b pas JLS, JBaz g 34

‘series high-speed plastic injection machine adopts optimized hydraulic system. The injection rate can reach to 150mm/s
-and injection pressure can reach to 200 Mpa. When it works with the assistant of an accumulator , the injection rate will be at
' 300mmys which save cycle time and improve efficiency. It's suitable for the application of thin wall products, like thin-wall cup,

magcard, etc.
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INJECTION MOULDING MACHINE

NEHURSHIY

@ The screw optimum design can inject LLL_\_,L‘LL L‘j_,_‘_,lj !, t'L._L Sl 5518 o3 b o ol g3 05 paule @
plastic with minimized aldehyde content 85 23S By iy s Slg o jlade JBlao L
of bottling. Advanced plasticizing quality, o |y Cuslgasy S g woglho CuiS L Jguans
uniform color, and more stable product. .?’].Eb]ﬁ_ﬁ\)ljﬂbg_rf 3 iy aslg3 ol o

® Some structures are improved and p |
optimized in order to make production HIGH ET ”ng‘?‘:s”t'h“‘*#frs“‘ﬁ_‘fﬁw_ﬁ e
efficiently according to the product (o s Sulgl (gled - pudilo Slasudio ity 3oage b ol |y cretihs sz Jl B p
feature, % S .38 3.g3 UL CsisS U Jguano 13

i Lad
?ﬁtim double hydraul i s 'y .,"'T,,
® The ejector double hydraulic circuit _ ™ | ®
structure can raise production efficiently i '\"’;',‘ﬂ u"""_’j 3 EJ'T"TJ % 37
and enables high production accaording 23 Al ) 2algd 59 0)gs 9 Jlado 3aled

to mold structure and other accessories.

TECHNICAL PARAMETER TABLE

HTW 90 PET HTW 110 PET HTW 140 PET

INJECTION UNIT (A B ¢ D|A B € D|A B ¢ F—1) 0 >—>lg
SCREW DIAMETER mm I 30 32 36 a8 32 a5 8 42 38 42 45 || Eﬂ;h,hi
SCREW L/D RATIO D | 235 22 201 185 (261 22 202 184| 221 20 186 | mele bdseb s
SHOT VOLUME(theoretical) cr‘n‘q':. 117 133 158 187 137 163 192 235 193 235 270 ': G p
INJECTION WEIGHT(pet) gl 137 15 185 219 160 191 225 275 | 2286 275 316 | e
INJECTION RATE gls ' 7 81 a7 115 74 89 105 12&.1:: 94 115 132 | P AL e
INJECTION PRESSURE ~ Mpa | 230 203 170 144 260 219 188 152 205 170 147 | Sy AL
SCREW SPEED pom | 225 210 190 | b sgia e m
CLAMPING UNIT 8 )—sS 5>lg
CLAMPING FORCE KN 900 | 1100 | 1400 b pal Jib (53
OPEN STROKE mm | 320 350 180 | i
SPACE BETWEEN TIE BARS(wxh) mm | 355%330 | 360x360 | 410x410 Lol (sl ales 1 aluols
MAX.MOULD HEIGHT ~ mm | 350 380 450 6 glis )
MIN. MOULD HEIGHT mm | 150 150 160 s plis | Jilao
EJECTOR STROKE mm | %0 | 100 | 120 ' R
EJECTOR FORCE KN | 30 38 50 | TR
OTHERS 3lg—0 3w
MAX.PUMP PRESSURE ~ Mpa | 16 | 16 | 16 s A 5L
PUMP MOTOR POWER kW | 1 13 13 | s33e 3,550 Olgs
HEATING POWER kW | 11.3 12.3 12.5 ' la ol s
MACHINE DIMENSION (LxWxH} m | 3.81%1.19x1.77 4.15%1,12%1.90 4,48%1,11x1.9 s e
OIL TANK CUBAGE L | 160 180 | 230 950 e ad b
MACHINE WEIGHT t 28 34 | . | s 039




INJECTION UNIT
SCREW DIAMETER

SCREW L/D RATIO

INJECTION WEIGHT(pet) g |

gs|

INJECTION RATE
INJECTION PRESSURE Mpa |
SCREW SPEED rpm

CLAMPING UNIT
CLAMPING FORCE KN
OPEN STROKE mm
SPACE BETWEEN TIE BARS(wxh) mm

mm |
<

LD |
SHOT VOLUME(theoretical) cm®|

MAX.MOULD HEIGHT mm
MIN. MOULD HEIGHT mm
EJECTOR STROKE mm
EJECTOR FORCE KN
OTHERS

MAX.PUMP PRESSURE ~ Mpa
PUMP MOTOR POWER kW |
HEATING POWER kW

MACHINE DIMENSION (LxWxH) m
OIL TANK CUBAGE L

MACHINE WEIGHT t |
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TECHNICAL PARAMETER TABLE

HTW 160 PET HTW 200 PET HTW 250 PET
A B c i A B c | A B Cc
42 45 50 | 45 50 55 50 55 60
236 22 19.8 233 2 181 | 23 21 192
305 350 432 | 340 420 510 | 455 550 655
357 410 505 398 491 597 532 644 766
138 160 196 124 154 186 187 2271 270
203 177 143 | 207 168 139 205 169 142

180 155 180

1600 | 2000 2500

435 . 478 525
460%460 | 530%530 580x580

520 530 550

180 200 200

135 | 140 145

45 70 | 70

I .

16 . 16 16

15 | 18.5 ' 22

18.8 | 20 ' 22.5
486x1.30x240 | 5.22x1.57x2.21 5.82%1,65x2.23

250 300 320
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TECHNICAL PARAMETER TABLE

HTW 280 PET HTW 320 PET HTW 400 PET
INJECTIONUNIT | A4 B ¢ | A B Cc | A B ¢ G 3>l
'SCREW DIAMETER mm | s 60 s 67 10 75 0 15 80 || el ki
SCREW L/D RATIO L/D | 229 21 194 | 225 215 20 | 236 22 206 || gl adbows
SHOT VOLUME(theoretical) c:m3|: 676 805 945 | 1181 1289 1480 | 1500 1723 1960 | B p
INJECTION WEIGHT(pet) g | 791 o4z 1106 | 1382 1508 1732 | 1755 2016 2293 | s 035 )9
INJECTION RATE g's | 2235 266 3122 | 337 368 422 | 335 384 437 | B P AL
INJECTION PRESSURE Mpa | 2023 170 1449 | 186 170 148 | 199 173 152 | G i
SCREW SPEED rom | 220 o 150 | geessgiofoem
CLAMPING UNIT 85iSA -sis
CLAMPING FORCE KN | 2800 | 3200 | 4000 | o o5 Jib 53
OPEN STROKE mm | 590 | 660 | 705 | e
SPACE BETWEEN TIE BARS(wxh) mm |: 610%610 | B60x660 | 730710 | Loal sl dls g alusls
MAX.MOULD HEIGHT mm | 630 | 720 | 780 | B gl ) 35T
MIN. MOULD HEIGHT ~ mm | 200 | 250 | 250 gl Sl
EJECTOR STROKE mm | 150 | 160 | 180 | L
EJECTOR FORCE KN | 70 70 110 | S
OTHERS Sl B deg
MAX.PUMP PRESSURE  Mpa | 16 | 16 | 18 | o i sl
PUMP MOTOR POWER kW | 10 il 3 3 i s5ign 3,25 0lg3
HEATING POWER kw | 275 37 44 | la s
MACHINE DIMENSION (LxWxH) m | sosxteex237 | 721x190s23¢ | 761x186x241 || otz sles
OIL TANK CUBAGE L| 350 | 500 | 550 | omosmecad b
MACHINE WEIGHT £ e 12.5 18 | o3 339
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TECHNICAL PARAMETER TABLE

HTW 500 PET HTW 600 PET HTW 730 PET
INJECTION UNIT |A B ¢ pb|Aa B8 ¢ D||lA B ¢ D §—2 5 3—>lg
SCREW DIAMETER mm | 75 8 8 9 | %0 95 100 105 %0 95 105 110 | Zesle ki
SCREW L/D RATIO L/D | 227 21 20 189 20 19 18 174 | 232 22 199 19 e b dib s
SHOT VOLUME(theoretical) cm3|:112r 1965 2218 2487 | 2644 2835 3140 34612861 3188 3894 4273 : B
INJECTION WEIGHT(pet) g |izuz1 2299 2595 2910 i:ars 3317 3674 4049 isw 3730 4556 4999 eGP Q)8
INJECTION RATE gls | 386 442 499 560 | 552 612 679 748 | 574 640 781 858 ! (R e
INJECTION PRESSURE  Mpa | 191 168 148 132 | 184 165 149 135 | 195 175 143 130 : o s
SCREW SPEED rpm | 130 150 115 T BT e
CLAMPING UNIT 6 4—S 3—>lg
CLAMPING FORCE KN | 5000 | 6000 | 7300 | 005 Jab 53,05
OPEN STROKE mm | 770 | 870 | 950 ' 0 155 303l psgS
SPACE BETWEEN TIE BARS(wxh) mm |' 820%800 | 870x870 | 950950 Losal; slaales oy alole
MAX.MOULD HEIGHT ~ mm | 810 | %00 | 960 L gl e
MIN. MOULD HEIGHT ~ mm | 330 | 350 | 400 gl il
EJECTOR STROKE mm | 240 | 250 | 280 : Ol ssS
EJECTOR FORCE KN | 150 150 210 ; Ol 89
EFHERS sylgo p lw
MAX.PUMP PRESSURE ~ Mpa || 16 | 16 | 18 | s A sl
PUMP MOTOR POWER kW |: 55 | 30437 | 37+37 ; sxige 3,550 Olas
HEATING POWER KW | 47 64.4 85.1 ; la czall s
MACHINE DIMENSION (LxWxH) m | 8.4x1.92x2.76 10.2%2,24x2.71 11.43%2.40%3.14 ! o8 slal
OIL TANK CUBAGE | 750 | 200 | 1000 L oEn0saecad,b
MACHINE WEIGHT | | s 0339
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QUANTUVI SERIES

HIGH TECH INJECTION MOULDING SERIES
TECHNICAL PARAMETER TABLE

INJECTION UNIT
SCREW DIAMETER

SCREW L/D RATIO

mim

L/D

INJECTION WEIGHT(ps) g

SLAMPING UNIT
CLAMPING FORCE KN

OPEN STROKE mm
SPACE BETWEEM TIE BARS(wxh) mm
MAX.MOULD HEIGHT

mim
MIN. MOULD HEIGHT  mm
EJECTOR STROKE mm
EJECTOR FORCE KN

-HERS

MAX.PUMP PRESSURE  Mpa
PUMP MOTOR POWER kW
HEATING POWER KW

MACHINE DIMENSION (LxWxH) m
OIL TANK CUBAGE L
MACHINE WEIGHT t

Quantum

P Quantum servo energy saving

SHOT VOLUME(theoretical) cm®

INJECTION RATE gls
INJECTION PRESSURE Mpa
SCREW SPEED rpm

HTW S0 JD
A B C
30 32 3B 38
235 22 20.1 185 |
117 133 158 187 |
106 121 144 170 |
71 8 97 15 |
230 203 170 144 |
225 '-
900
320
355%330
350
150
%0
30
16
86
7.5
3.81x1.19x1.77
160
2.8

D |

HTW 110 JD
A B & D |
32 35 38 42
241 22 202 184 |
137 163 192 235 |
125 148 175 213 |
74 89 105 1281|
260 219 186 152 |
210
1100
350
360%360
380
150
100
38
16
14
8.2
4.15x1.12x1,90
180
3.4

HTW 140 JD

A B G
38 42 45

221 20 186
183 235 270
176 213 246
94 115 132
205 170 147

190

1400
380
410x410
450
160
120
50

16
14
7.9
448x1.11x1.9
230
4

PgislgS (5w

g ol juitio g0 5185 5Iis b wawliio g5 5l L6 juao i (gl )3 kT 1930 g9 puu LS il by g0 « PGS 1§ pw Sutully 3233 Gl gaiilo
) ‘WL‘MMMLHSMMJW I8 S5 loj 43 65 Cuwl ¢l pg—DlgS 15w (sle CullE IS oSy Sl a3 s 8y (50 B pao

A58 L0200 8 e 500l pan ja Bhe G P agMprgﬂlﬁwM@_’ﬁﬁhLﬂﬂan 338 .0

injection

molding machine is equipped with high performance servo motor controlling

‘system, the machine's output power can vary in accordance with the loading changes, which reduce energy consumption and noise.
In Quantum series, the motor doesn't work in cooling time which reduce energy consumption. According to different products, servo
‘energy saving injection molding machines will save 20-80% energy.
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HIGH TECH INJECTION MOULDING SERIES
TECHNICAL PARAMETER TABLE

HTW 160 JO

INJECTION UNIT | A B C
SCREW DIAMETER mm | 42 45 50
SCREW L/D RATIO UD 236 22 198
SHOT VOLUME(theoretical) cm® 305 350 432
INJECTION WEIGHT(ps) g || 277 319 393
INJECTION RATE g/s | 138 160 1%
INJECTION PRESSURE ~ Mpa 203 177 143
SCREW SPEED pm 180
LAMPING UNIT
CLAMPING FORCE KN 1600
OPEN STROKE mm | 435
SPACE BETWEEN TIE BARS{wxh) mm | A460= 460
MAX.MOULD HEIGHT mm | 520
MIN. MOULD HEIGHT ~ mm 180
EJECTOR STROKE mm | 135
EJECTOR FORCE KN 45
ERS |

MAX.PUMP PRESSURE  Mpa 16
PUMP MOTOR POWER kW 182
HEATING POWER KW | 125

MACHIME DIMENSION (LxWxH) m :4,81’5}(1‘3[];{2,143

OIL TANK CUBAGE L| 250
MACHINE WEIGHT t 6

Hmwaz2o0oJ0 HTW250J40 dJHTwW 28040
A B e|a 8 Bl A B 6
45 50 55 | 50 55 60 | 55 60 65
233 21 191 23 21 19.2 ::22.9 21 194
340 420 510 :455 550 B55 j:ﬁ?ﬁ 805 945
310 383 466 | 416 503 600 | 615 732 859
124 154 186 | 187 227 270 2235 266 312.2
207 168 139 | 205 169 142 |2023 170 1449
155 I 180 . 220

|
2000 2500 2800
475 525 _ 590
530x530 580580 I 610x610
530 550 630
200 200 200
140 145 150
70 70 70
16 16 16
23 287 28.7
136 | 15 | 183
|5.22x1.57x2.21 | 5.82x1.55%2.23 | 5.98x1.66x2.37
300 | 30 | 380
7 - g | 9

G—u 8 >—>lg
gasle s
e b sy i
' G pe
O i 9:}3 s

B A g
B lid

8 ya5 gy g saS

Ol s

Ol s
3)lg—o 4l
s plid sl
29750 9,550 g3

la ol Glys
ol sl
09O b b
oRxwd 09

a3l eaud 21b (5 9b EGLIGS (5w (5l (yudilo 53 9w ,Salg s @il o3 ISUhwl (gl Gpubilo )3 (o Salg s a8 40S plww b suwlio 55
“asly 0 gl j81 ilsh plSatiwl g Cilsh CubaS calgl (59 8 83

Compared with the traditional hydraulic power control system,
servo hydraulic machine system can ensure the stability of
products and increase the guality of products.
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QUANTUV SERIES

HIGH TECH INJECTION MOULDING SERIES
TECHNICAL PARAMETER TABLE

INJECTION UNIT
SCREW DIAMETER mm

SCREW L/D RATIO L/D
SHOT VOLUME(theoretical) cm®
INJECTION WEIGHT(ps) g

SLAMPING UNIT
CLAMPING FORCE KN

OPEN STROKE mm
SPACE BETWEEM TIE BARS(wxh) mm

MAX.MOULD HEIGHT  mm
MIN. MOULD HEIGHT  mm
EJECTOR STROKE mm
EJECTOR FORCE KN
MAX.PUMP PRESSURE  Mpa
PUMP MOTOR POWER kW
HEATING POWER KW

MACHINE DIMENSION (LxWxH) m
OIL TANK CUBAGE L
MACHINE WEIGHT t

201 0l 65 328 o Jar jing paw 90195 15w (51 mtibilo (3 15kl (5l ibilo 53> Sy )3 D28 J)iS i b dunililo 53

INJECTION RATE gs
INJECTION PRESSURE Mpa
SCREW SPEED rpm

HTW s00 JD
A B C
90 95 100

20 19

2315 2580 2858 3145

B52 612 679 748

184 165 149 135
150

6000
870
B70x870
900
350
250
150

16
28.7+28.7
42.95
10.2x2.24x2.71
900
28

D
105 |
18 17.1 |
2544 2835 3140 3461 |

|

HTW 730J0  HTW 1000 JD
A B © Bk 8 & D
90 95 105 110 | 90 100 110 115
232 22 199 19 | 255 23 209 20

2861 3188 3894 4273

2603 2901 3543 3888

574 &40 7Bl 858

195 175 143 130
115

7300
950
950x950
960
400
280
210

16
56+56
56.7
11.43x2.40x3.14
1000
37

2920 3610 4369 4778
| 2670 3300 3980 4325
| 580 717 867 948
' 216 176 146 133
" 100

10000
1000
10801000
1100
400
325
345

16
56+56
59
12.1x2.64x3.00
1400
53

B e
Oplial G35 s

e tan s u:'{)-"‘ L

88 3503l Gsg¥

Lu.ﬁb ke dJ.L.a wdl.ai.i

33,8 50 g5 lako tlj8l g 305 IS o SRS wipgo

Compared with the traditional hydraulic power control system, the speed of servo hydraulic machine is significantly
faster, it effectively shorten the cycle time and increases the production efficiency.
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QUANTUVI SERIES

HIGH TECH INJECTION MOULDING SERIES
TECHNICAL PARAMETER TABLE

HTW 1200J0 HTW 1400JD HTW 16880 JD
INDECTIONUNIT |A B8 ¢ Dl A B8 ¢ pf|lAa B ¢ b

SCREW DIAMETER mm | 110 115 120 125 || 110 120 130 140 || 120 130 140 150
SCREW L/D RATIO UD|| 23 22 21 202|/257 24 22 20 | 254 23.4 21.7 189
SHOT VOLUME(theoretical) cm® | 5270 5760 6272 6805 || 6271 7463 875910158 7368 8759101549 1662
|NJE&:T§0N WEIGHT(ps) g || 4796 242 5707 6193 || 5706 6791 7970 9243 6704 7970 924410612
|NJE‘CT?0N RATE gfs 793 867 944 1024 || 815 570 1138 1320 1056 1240 1438 1650 |
|NJﬁN PRESSURE Mpa | 186 170 156 144 208 175 150 129 - 1856 165 145 126 |
SCREW SPEED rpom 90 % 85 5
SLAMPING UNIT |
CLAMPING FORCE KN 12000 | 14000 ' 16600
OPEN STROKE mm 1180 1350 1550
SPACE BET"T\"EEN TIE BARS(wxh) mm 1220x1100 1310x1300 : 1500% 1400

MAX.MOULD HEIGHT ~ mm | 1200 1400 1500

MIN. MOULD HEIGHT mm 450 | 500 ' 700
EJECTOR STREJKE min | 325 360 : 420
EJECTOR FORCE KN 245 260 420
MAX_.PUMP PRESSURE  Mpa 16 16 ' 175

PUMP MOTOR PUWER_ kW 28.7+28.7+28.7 28.7+2B.7+bb6 : B64+56+56+23
HEATING POWER KW 66.1 86 9.9

" MACHINE DIMENSION (LxWxH) m || 1254x266x327 || 152x300x4.13 |  16.35x3.15x4.17

. OIL TANK CUBAGE L 2100 [ 2900 | 3000
— MACHINE WEIGHT t| 6o ' 90 125
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INJECTION UNIT
~ SCREW DIAMETER mm

SCREW L/D RATIO /D
SHOT VOLUME(theoretical) cm®

INJECTION WEIGHT(ps) g
INJECTION RATE g/s
' INJECTION PRESSURE  Mpa
| SCREW SPEED rpm

LAMPING UNIT
KN

mm

mim
MIN. MOULD HEIGHT mm
EJECTOR STROKE mm
EJECTOR FORCE KN

_ﬁ}- RS

MAX.PUMP PRESSURE  Mpa
PUMP MOTOR POWER kW
HEATING POWER KW

MACHINE DIMENSION (LxWxH) m
OIL TANK CUBAGE
MACHINE WEIGHT t
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i
HIGH TECH INUECTION MOULDING SERIES
TECHNICAL PARAMETER TABLE

HTW 2000 JD
A S € D
130 140 150 160

269 24 224 209
9460 11238 12000 14678
8608 10226 11739 13356
1172 1360 1560 1776
190 163 142 125

70 '—

20000
1600
1650x 1500
1620
800
420
430

16.5
b6+56+56+28.7
110.7
17.80x3.35x4.28
3700
156

Special screw designs for different materials

HTW2500J0 HTW 3000 JD

A B C
160 180 200
24 24 216

19292 24416 30144
17556 22219 27431
202 1e0
70

129

25000
1900
1850=1700
1800
700
450
4390

16
56+56+56+56+28.7
170.9
18.50x4.10x3.65
3100
180
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A B C
180 210 220
24 24 229

| 29390 40003 43904

j 26745 36402 39953

1468 2000 2200

210 165 141
50

30000
2000
1900x1750
1800
1000
450
480

16

. BR+0A4+56+064+28.7+28.7

177
22,0x5.50x5.0
4500
220
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Quantum series can be equipped with special wear resistance screws which extends service life of the screw.



